Florida Swimming Times Report For 9/1/2023 - 4/2/2024

Rank Event Time Power Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group
Points
1 50FRSCY  26.60 939 Ferrera, Luca M SPA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 10 & Under
Championships-South
2 50 FR SCY 27.47 781 Hansen, Sutton M SPA 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAA" 10 & Under
3 S50 FRSCY 27.71 766 Dowling, Leif M BD 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championshins-North
4 S50 FRSCY  27.84 758 Guerrero, Emmanuel M PA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-North
5 S50 FRSCY  27.92 753 McMeeking, Maverick M H4S 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-North
6 S50 FRSCY  27.97 750 Wang, William M BD 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-North
7 S50 FRSCY  27.99 748 Lin, William M LA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championshins-North
50 FR SCY 28.20 735 Ralys, Aspen M ATAC 9/23/2023 2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast "AAA" 10 & Under
50 FRSCY  28.39 723 Kieffer, Connor M TBAC 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-South
10 S50 FRSCY  28.40 723 Zverev, Luka M SYS 3/3/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAA" 10 & Under
Championships-South
1 50 FR SCY 23.35 881 Tsai, Jayden M LAKR 3/30/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Swimming Championshios
2 S50 FRSCY 23.91 838 McMeeking, Reef M H4s 12/1/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAAA" 11-12
3 50 FR SCY 23.95 835 Qiu, Andrew M EA) 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championshins-North
4 S50 FRSCY  23.98 832 Johnson, William M STAR 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-North
50 FR SCY 24.20 815 Smith, Tyler M UN 9/16/2023 2023 FL Record Breaker Invite "AAAA" 11-12
S50 FRSCY  24.23 813 Rotramel, Bennett M PSA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 11-12
Championships-North
7 50 FR SCY 24.26 811 Lessard, Christopher M LAKR 11/18/2023 2023 FL RAFC Almost Turkey "AAAA" 11-12
Invitational
50 FRSCY  24.39 800 Griffith, Bryce M PA 9/30/2023 2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall "AAAA" 11-12
50 FR SCY 24.87 764 Wang, Tyler M uscC 9/30/2023 2023 FL USC Fall Invite "AAA" 11-12
10 S50 FRSCY  24.89 762 Tindoll, Brody M GTSA 10/13/2023 2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic "AAA" 11-12
1 50 FR SCY 21.10 918 Guettler, Christian M SPA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group 2024 Futures (LCM) 13-14
Championships-South
2 50 FR SCY 21.32 897 Zardavets, Luke M PSA 11/18/2023 2023 FL PSA Turkey Meet "AAAA" 13-14
3 S50FRSCY  21.53 877 Malaj, Andrew M SRQ 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAAA" 13-14
4 S50 FRSCY  21.89 843 Campagnola, Joseph M UN 10/21/2023 2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - District 8 "AAAA" 13-14
5 S0 FRSCY  21.93 839 Vanscoy, Merrick M SRA 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 13-14
Championships-North
6 50FRSCY  21.95 838 Zubero, Zachary M EA) 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 13-14
Championshins-North
7 S50FRSCY  22.09 825 Senekal, Denzo M GOAT 3/2/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 13-14
Championships-North
8 50 FR SCY 22.24 811 Morsy, Mahmoud M LAKR 12/1/2023 2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic "AAAA" 13-14
9 S50 FRSCY  22.28 807 Snitkovsky, Daniel M SRQ 12/2/2023 2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic "AAAA" 13-14
10 S50 FRSCY  22.30 805 Kiefer, Kaden M STAR 3/1/2024 2024 FL Spring Age Group "AAAA" 13-14

Championshins-North
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Kravchenko, Andrew
Destang, Antoine
Ekk, Owen

Kueffer, Walter

Ekk, Ethan

Dorville, Tristan
Sohovich, Xavier

Zuhoski, Charles
Wright, Carter

Tomlinson, Lincoln
Whittall, Anthony

Tolentino, Seth

Varga, Adam

Mainville, Jack
Meyers-Labenz, Alexander
Higdon, Hanson

Repak, Jayden

Bonnet-Eymard, Tristan
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12/1/2023
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3/9/2024
11/11/2023
11/4/2023
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12/7/2023

12/1/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
11/4/2023
3/9/2024
11/11/2023
3/9/2024
11/11/2023
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11/4/2023

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A
Championshins

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
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2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
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2024 Winter US Open
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2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
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2024 Winter Juniors
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2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
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(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors
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2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(ScY)

2024 Winter Juniors
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2024 Winter Juniors
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Higdon, Hanson

Hansen, Sutton

Ferrera, Luca
Dowling, Leif

Ralys, Aspen

Guerrero, Emmanuel
McMeeking, Maverick
Vallillo, Henry

Wang, William

Shi, Daniel

Li, Jacob

Tsai, Jayden
McMeeking, Reef
Rotramel, Bennett
Lessard, Christopher

Griffith, Bryce
Shi, Matthew
Fesenko, lvan
Hansen, Sawyer
Smith, Tyler

Garnier-Chan, Kallen

Guettler, Christian
Zardavets, Luke
Malaj, Andrew

Vanscoy, Merrick
Zubero, Zachary

Senekal, Denzo

Campagnola, Joseph
Shoesmith, William
Morsy, Mahmoud
Aldrich, Bennett

Kravchenko, Andrew
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12/3/2023
3/3/2024
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9/24/2023
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3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/27/2024
11/5/2023
3/3/2024
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9/16/2023
12/3/2023
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12/3/2023
9/16/2023
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
11/19/2023
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3/3/2024
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12/3/2023
10/14/2023

3/3/2024
11/19/2023
3/3/2024
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2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championship Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Record Breaker Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL PSA Turkey Meet
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL WFLA Halloween
Invitational

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL RAFC Almost Turkey

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 Futures (LCM)
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Sohovich, Xavier
Erisman, Ryan
Kueffer, Walter
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Destang, Antoine
Dorville, Tristan
Heysen, lan
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Carrington, Liam
Tolentino, Seth
Erisman, Ryan
Varga, Adam
Macht, Sascha
Whittall, Anthony
Frost, Thomas
Blanchard, DAndre

Foulds, Chase

Meyers-Labenz, Alexander
Mainville, Jack
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Sohovich, Xavier
Tolentino, Seth
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Whittall, Anthony
Frost, Thomas
Kueffer, Walter
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11/4/2023
3/10/2024
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2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Mac Crutchfield

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
Florida Tech Panther Invite

Florida Tech Panther Invite

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshios

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2023 Winter Juniors
(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open
(scy)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
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17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
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Hansen, Sutton

Ferrera, Luca

Vallillo, Henry
Rodriguez, Matias
Fowler, Beau
McMeeking, Maverick

Ralys, Aspen
Dowling, Leif

Shi, Daniel
Kieffer, Connor
Tsai, Jayden

McMeeking, Reef

Garnier-Chan, Kallen

Griffith, Bryce
Novak, Eugene

Shi, Matthew

Rotramel, Bennett

Hansen, Sawyer

Lessard, Christopher
Fesenko, Ivan

Malaj, Andrew
Hehenberger, Cobe
Senekal, Denzo

Irwin, Jackson

Zardavets, Luke
Shoesmith, William
Vanscoy, Merrick

Guettler, Christian
Perez, Christian

Schermerhorn, Liam
Ekk, Ethan

Erisman, Ryan

SPA
SPA

PA

UN

H4s

ATAC
BD

TBAC

LAKR

H4s
GCST

PA
SPA

PSA

SPA
LAKR

BSS

UN

SPA

GOAT

SRQ
PSA

UN

SRA

SPA
BSS
SPA

ATAC

UN
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3/1/2024

3/1/2024
10/20/2023
3/1/2024
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9/23/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

9/10/2023
3/1/2024

9/16/2023
10/20/2023

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

12/1/2023
3/28/2024

3/1/2024
11/10/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/1/2023
1/13/2024

11/11/2023
3/1/2024

12/1/2023
12/2/2023
3/1/2024

3/8/2024

11/10/2023

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North

2023 FG FHSAA Class 1A District

11 Championships

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Hydro4 Fall Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite
2023 FL SPA Friday Night Races -

October

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAAA"

"TAAAA"
"AAAA"

"TAAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAA"

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

15-16

15-16
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200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

200 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

1:37.29

1:37.89

1:38.27

1:38.50

1:38.62
1:38.83

1:39.02
1:39.23

1:35.69

1:35.88

1:37.15

1:37.36

1:37.73

1:37.76

1:38.20

1:38.70

1:38.87

1:39.24
1:35.66

1:35.69

1:35.88

1:36.13

1:37.29

1:37.36

1:37.73

1:37.76

1:37.89

1:38.20

5:37.94

909

968

957

951

947
866

860
855

922

928

892

886

864

875

851

849

833

834
955

922

928

941

909

886

864

875

968

851

840

Sohovich, Xavier
Ekk, Owen
Zuhoski, Charles
Destang, Antoine

Dovellos, George

Kravchenko, Andrew

Lanoue, Walker
Kueffer, Walter

Varga, Adam
Frost, Thomas
Erisman, Ryan
Clements, Aidan
Tolentino, Seth
Siers, Aidan
Gentry, Ryder
Kyser, Landon
Macht, Sascha

Van Deusen, Luke
Ekk, Ethan

Varga, Adam
Frost, Thomas
Erisman, Ryan
Sohovich, Xavier
Clements, Aidan
Tolentino, Seth
Siers, Aidan

Ekk, Owen
Gentry, Ryder

Hansen, Sutton

BSS

ATAC

BSS

BSS

BSS
BSS

PSA
STAR

SPA

LAKR

AAC

BSS

SYS

ATAC

BSS

BSS

BSS
ATAC

SPA

UN

BSS

AAC

BSS

SYS

ATAC

ATAC

SPA

12/8/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

12/2/2023
3/8/2024

12/9/2023
3/7/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/21/2024
3/8/2024
12/8/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024

12/2/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/10/2023
12/8/2023
3/8/2024
12/8/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

9/22/2023

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 SC SCSC Blizzard Blast
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open
(scy)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10 & Under
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500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

5:41.07

5:42.59

5:47.63

5:47.78

5:48.52

5:49.82

5:52.79
5:57.28

5:58.55

4:49.70

4:57.98

4:58.20

5:05.75
5:06.62
5:08.35

5:13.18
5:13.80

5:14.49
5:17.43

4:33.57

4:34.64

4:36.23
4:37.33

4:38.06

4:43.30

4:44.13

4:44.51

4:44.61

4:46.96
4:19.35

4:22.05

1005

996

778

777

772

764

745
717

709

950

882

880

820
813
799

762
757

752
729

905

895

880
869

862

902

804

801

800

778
957

929

Ferrera, Luca

Fowler, Beau

Vallillo, Henry
Kovalev, Andrew
Mondragon, Grayson
Kieffer, Connor

Ralys, Aspen
Dowling, Leif

Shi, Daniel

Tsai, Jayden
Garnier-Chan, Kallen
Hansen, Sawyer

Shi, Matthew
McMeeking, Reef
Novak, Eugene

Griffith, Bryce

Rotramel, Bennett

Fesenko, lvan

Messal, Cooper
Hehenberger, Cobe
Shoesmith, William

Irwin, Jackson

Senekal, Denzo
Kiefer, Kaden
Driesse, Lincoln
Schermerhorn, Liam
Siutsou, Daniil
Sgroi, Valentino

Gonzalez, Alex
Ekk, Ethan

Erisman, Ryan

SPA

PA

SPA

GCST

TBAC

ATAC
BD

LAKR

GCST

SPA

H4s
SPA

PA
PSA

BSS
SRQ

SPA

BSS

SRQ
GOAT

STAR

SPA

SYS

SYS

FAST
ATAC

UN

2/23/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

9/22/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/29/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
9/30/2023
9/22/2023

9/16/2023
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/9/2024

12/2/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

10/14/2023
3/9/2024

11/10/2023

2024 FL Spring Area 3

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo September Meet

2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall
Invitational

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(scv)

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16
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500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

4:26.79

4:27.24

4:28.39

4:28.65

4:29.58

4:29.63

4:29.74

4:29.95

4:19.42

4:19.87

4:25.58

4:28.20

4:28.44

4:28.69

4:29.46

4:29.50

4:29.88

4:30.35

4:19.35

4:19.42

4:19.87

4:25.58

4:26.79

4:27.24

4:28.20

4:28.39

4:28.44

4:28.65

920

876

904

862

892

892

851

888

931

927

868

828

840

823

830

829

825

821

957

931

927

868

920

876

828

904

840

862

Zverev, Bogdan
Matheson, Thomas
Ekk, Owen
Debruin, Jackson
Jacobs, Colin
Dovellos, George
Singley, Brody
Brigman, Dillon
Frost, Thomas
Erisman, Ryan
Siers, Aidan
Castano, Nathan
Fabian, Nicholas
Turner, Ryan
Clements, Aidan
Sohovich, Xavier
Qin, Bingxiang
York, Cameron
Ekk, Ethan

Frost, Thomas
Erisman, Ryan
Siers, Aidan
Zverev, Bogdan
Matheson, Thomas
Castano, Nathan
Ekk, Owen
Fabian, Nicholas

Debruin, Jackson

SYS

ATAC

SYS

UN

BSS

UN

BSS

LAKR

UN

ATAC

T2

HIGH

AAC

BSS

BSS

ATAC

ATAC

LAKR

UN

SYS

ATAC

ATAC

T2

SYS

12/2/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
11/3/2023
12/7/2023
3/9/2024
12/7/2023
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/22/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
12/7/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
12/7/2023
11/10/2023
12/2/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024

3/9/2024

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 2A

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 FL NCSA Swimming
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
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1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

10:15.44

10:16.23

10:24.26

10:34.73

10:42.40

10:46.98

10:48.78

10:51.60

10:52.74
10:57.27

9:25.57

9:27.92

9:38.42

9:40.13

9:43.11

9:43.47

9:44.01

9:49.37
9:55.90

9:56.69

8:56.73

9:19.50

9:22.72

9:22.72

9:22.96

9:24.90

9:25.16

9:25.80

9:25.98

923

920

888

847

818

800

970

783

779
762

932

920

968

863

849

847

845

820
887

883

974

861

845

845

844

835

878

830

874

Garnier-Chan, Kallen
Hansen, Sawyer
Novak, Eugene

Shi, Matthew
Debruin, Porter

Fesenko, Ivan

Shoemaker, Bradshaw

Messal, Cooper

Vallillo, Mikey

Kovalev, Alexander
Hehenberger, Cobe
Shoesmith, William
Driesse, Lincoln
Schermerhorn, Liam
Siutsou, Daniil
Sgroi, Valentino
Kiefer, Kaden

Gonzalez, Alex

Conboy, Kyle
Tracy, Caelan
Ekk, Ethan
Labonte, Bryce
Varon, Alejandro
Biebel, Rex
Kwan, Nicholas
Knapp, Lucas
Irwin, Jackson
Hyde, Seth

Magyar, Clayton

GCST

SPA

SPA

SYS

BSS

SRQ

SRQ

PA
SPA

SPA

BSS

SPA

SYS

SYS

STAR

FAST
HIGH

HIGH

ATAC

FAST

LAKR

UN

BSS

BSS

SRQ

FAST

BSS

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
9/24/2023
2/4/2024

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

12/3/2023
12/8/2023

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

10/13/2023
2/29/2024

2/29/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
12/3/2023
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024

3/7/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Harry Meisel

Championships - WEST
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
TAAA"

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(ScY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
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10

0o N o wun

10

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

9:29.11

9:04.76

9:15.95

9:20.62

9:22.33

9:26.54
9:26.99

9:27.63

9:29.01
9:30.30

9:37.13

8:56.73

9:04.76

9:15.95

9:19.50

9:20.62

9:22.33

9:22.72

9:22.72

9:22.96

9:24.90

17:55.41

18:16.36
18:39.99
18:57.68

18:58.80
19:25.71
19:36.78
19:37.06

19:37.14
19:40.78

859

916

861

838

830

810
808

805

798
792

760

974

916

861

861

838

830

845

845

844

835

820

778
731
697

695
644
623
623

622
616

Matyas, Maddox
Siers, Aidan

York, Cameron
Shoemaker, Henry
Traynor, Michael

Turner, Ryan

Branch, Sabian
Fabian, Nicholas

Ithier, Julian

Strumidlo, Daniel
da Cruz Guedes, Joao
Ekk, Ethan

Siers, Aidan

York, Cameron
Labonte, Bryce
Shoemaker, Henry
Traynor, Michael
Biebel, Rex

Varon, Alejandro
Kwan, Nicholas
Knapp, Lucas
Hansen, Sawyer

Fesenko, Ivan
Vallillo, Mikey

Gomez, Enrique

Natoli, Oliver
Hrach, Max

Anunciacion, Colin John

Johnson, William

Feehan, Shane

Debruin, Porter

< L

==L L

< £

SPA

SYS

ATAC

SRQ

SYS

HIGH
FAST

T2

FSLA
BD

BSS

ATAC

SYS

ATAC

FAST

SRQ

SYS

UN

LAKR

BSS

BSS

SPA

BSS
PA
STAR

BSS
BERK
PSA
STAR

WEFLA
SYS

9/24/2023
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024

12/3/2023
3/7/2024

3/7/2024

2/2/2024
3/7/2024

3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
12/3/2023
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
12/8/2023

1/27/2024
11/30/2023
1/7/2024

1/27/2024
2/18/2024
11/19/2023
1/7/2024

2/16/2024
11/5/2023

2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL FAST February Invite
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 FL Harry Meisel

Championshins - WEST
2024 FL BSS January Distance

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Kenneth To Memorial

Gator Distance Meet
2024 FL BSS January Distance

2024 FL Last Chance Meet
2023 FL PSA Turkey Meet

2024 FL Kenneth To Memorial

Gator Distance Meet
2024 FL 17th Gasparilla Races

2023 FL Tom Herrington Turkey

Meet

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
TAAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAY
"AA"
"AAT

"AA"
"AA"

15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12



10

10

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

15:36.56

15:41.98

15:47.29

16:07.57

16:17.06

16:23.25

16:26.68
16:30.60
16:38.95
16:48.00
15:29.99

15:36.46

15:38.86

15:41.08

15:41.20

15:45.95

15:49.08
15:49.21

15:49.78
15:50.27

15:35.64

15:36.35

15:36.93

15:38.61

15:39.27

15:41.21

15:41.55

15:44.09

16:13.28

16:15.94
15:29.99

942

928

915

943

840

825

817
807
787
766
908

891

885

845

845

833

859
824

857
822

855

843

851

847

845

840

830

823

750

753
908

Irwin, Jackson
Hehenberger, Cobe
Shoesmith, William
Driesse, Lincoln
Siutsou, Daniil
Sgroi, Valentino

Kirby, Nicholas
Florek, Josef
Kiefer, Kaden
Yang, Aaron

Jacobs, Colin
Brigman, Dillon
Irwin, Jackson
Labonte, Bryce
Biebel, Rex
Varon, Alejandro

Magyar, Clayton
Hyde, Seth

Kwan, Nicholas
Matyas, Maddox

Fabian, Nicholas
Brown, Anderson
Turner, Ryan
York, Cameron
Shoemaker, Henry
Ithier, Julian
Aleman, Liam
Traynor, Michael
Branch, Sabian

da Cruz Guedes, Joao

Jacobs, Colin

SRQ

SPA

BSS

SYS

SYS

GCST
GCST
STAR
BSS
SYS

BSS

SRQ

FAST

UN

LAKR

BSS
FAST

BSS
SPA

T2

IRSC

HIGH

ATAC

SRQ

FSLA

GSC

SYS

FAST

BSS
SYS

12/3/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
12/3/2023
11/30/2023
12/3/2023

12/9/2023
3/10/2024
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
12/9/2023

11/30/2023
3/10/2024

11/30/2023
3/10/2024

3/10/2024
3/9/2024

1/12/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024

11/30/2023
12/3/2023

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Winter Juniors

& Diving Championshios
2024 FL FAST Polar Bear Plunge

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18
Open



10

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

15:35.64

15:36.35

15:36.46

15:36.56

15:36.93

15:38.61

15:39.27

15:41.08

15:41.20

31.81

32.14

32.17
32.33

32.46

32.52

32.75
32.95

32.96

33.43

27.77

28.09
28.23
28.24

28.49

28.60

28.75

28.78

29.40

29.54

27.77

855

843

891

942

851

847

845

845

845

928

908

774
764

756

753

739
727

858

698

823

798
787
787

768

759

748

746

699

689

823

Fabian, Nicholas
Brown, Anderson
Brigman, Dillon
Irwin, Jackson
Turner, Ryan
York, Cameron
Shoemaker, Henry
Labonte, Bryce
Biebel, Rex
Malkowicz, Skyler
Ferrera, Luca

Esteban, Alfonso

Reimer, Houston
Christel, Benett
Kovalev, Andrew

Jankun, Matthew
Wang, William

Fowler, Beau
Williams, Matthew
McMeeking, Reef

Jankun, Merritt
Tindoll, Brody

Fesenko, Ivan
Hansen, Sawyer
Garnier-Chan, Kallen
Rose, Shane
Maslianyi, lvan
Mathis, Davin
Natoli, Oliver

McMeeking, Reef

T2

IRSC

BSS

SRQ

HIGH

ATAC

SRQ

FAST

UN

SYS

SPA

PA
FE

TBAC

SPA

PA
BD

HIGH

H4s

PA
GTSA
BSS

SPA

GCST

STAR

SYS

SCAT

BSS

H4s

3/10/2024
3/9/2024

12/9/2023
12/3/2023
1/12/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
3/2/2024

2/3/2024

3/22/2024
3/3/2024

9/23/2023
3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/3/2024

3/2/2024
3/3/2024
11/4/2023

9/16/2023
10/14/2023
2/4/2024

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/27/2024
3/3/2024

11/4/2023

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Winter Juniors

& Diving Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL FAST Polar Bear Plunge

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

Winter Meet
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshios-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championshin Meet
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite
2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championshin Meet

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCy)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
TAAAY

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
"AAAA"

AAA"
TAAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AA"
"AAT

TAAAA"

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Open
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50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

50 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

28.09
28.23
28.24

28.49

28.60

28.75

28.78

29.40

29.54

1:08.15

1:08.49

1:08.69

1:09.31

1:09.84

1:10.50

1:10.56

1:10.69

1:11.25

1:11.30
57.02
58.45

59.36
1:00.06

1:00.51

1:00.94
1:01.02
1:02.37

1:02.51
1:02.61

49.68

50.18
50.21

798
787
787

768

759

748

746

699

689

799

925

919

765

750

731

730

863

710

709
901
847

814
789

772

757
754
707

702
698

1008

1077
983

Jankun, Merritt
Tindoll, Brody

Fesenko, lvan
Hansen, Sawyer
Garnier-Chan, Kallen
Rose, Shane
Maslianyi, Ivan
Mathis, Davin
Natoli, Oliver
Esteban, Alfonso
Fowler, Beau
Malkowicz, Skyler
Kovalev, Andrew
Christel, Benett
Atrous, Matthias
Williams, Matthew
Ferrera, Luca
Reimer, Houston

Jankun, Matthew
McMeeking, Reef
Tsai, Jayden

Jankun, Merritt

Garnier-Chan, Kallen
Lessard, Christopher

Hansen, Sawyer
Tindoll, Brody

Fesenko, Ivan

Maslianyi, Ivan

Kaneaster, Richard
Campagnola, Joseph

Senekal, Denzo

Mclintosh, Luke

PA
GTSA
BSS

SPA

GCST

STAR

SYS

SCAT

BSS

PA

SYS

SPA

TBAC

PA

HIGH

SPA

FE

PA
H4s
LAKR

PA
GCST

LAKR

SPA
GTSA
BSS

SYS
H4s

UN

GOAT
TBAY

9/16/2023
10/14/2023
2/4/2024

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/27/2024
3/3/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
9/24/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
2/4/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
12/3/2023
1/13/2024

9/16/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

12/3/2023
10/15/2023
2/3/2024

3/23/2024
3/1/2024

11/4/2023

12/2/2023
3/9/2024

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite
2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

Winter Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team
Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim
Meet

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAT
"AAT
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAAA"
TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14

13-14
13-14



100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

51.22

51.96
52.52

52.61
53.16

54.25

54.43

48.71

48.82

49.05

49.16

49.18

49.20

49.56

49.85
49.92
49.95

47.73

48.72

49.07

49.27

49.54
50.11

50.22

50.38

50.43

50.53

47.73

48.71

48.72

936

902
877

873
941

800

792

948

943

985

926

925

978

960

947
890
942

963

914

881

888

875
831

842

818

832

811

963

948

914

Kiefer, Kaden

Malaj, Andrew

Smith, Thomas

Irwin, Jackson

Walker, Noah
Aldrich, Bennett
Shoesmith, William
Wright, Carter

Ekk, Ethan

Destang, Antoine
Levine, Aidan
Kravchenko, Andrew
Campagnola, Joseph
Carrington, Liam

Zverev, Bogdan
Melnychuk, David
Ekk, Owen

Kyser, Landon

Lancaster, Carter
Morales, Gabriel
Castano, Nathan

Matthews, Dylan
Varga, Adam

Melnychuk, David
Washington, Xavier
Sunman, Hayden
Traynor, Michael
Kyser, Landon
Wright, Carter

Lancaster, Carter

STAR

SRQ
UN

SRQ
PYP

LAKR

BSS

BSS

ATAC

BSS

TBAY

BSS

WEFLA

UN

SYS
SYS
ATAC

BSS

BSS

IRSC

UN

SPA

SYS

FAST

UN

SYS

BSS

BSS

BSS

3/1/2024

12/2/2023
11/11/2023

12/2/2023
3/8/2024

3/27/2024
3/2/2024
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/8/2024
11/4/2023

12/2/2023
12/2/2023
3/9/2024

12/7/2023
3/9/2024
11/17/2023
11/11/2023

12/2/2023
3/9/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/10/2023
3/8/2024
12/7/2023
12/8/2023

3/9/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A
Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
Florida Tech Panther Invite

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A
Championshios

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"
AAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open

Open



100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

100 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY

200 BK SCY

48.82

49.05

49.07

49.16

49.18

49.20

49.27

2:06.13

2:07.67

2:08.48

2:10.56
2:11.02
2:12.52

2:13.54
2:15.88

2:16.21
2:16.77

1:50.41
1:51.43
1:51.74
1:53.31
1:53.67
1:54.67

1:55.35

1:55.39

1:55.68

1:58.60
1:43.81

1:46.85

1:47.26

1:47.56

1:47.68

943

985

881

926

925

978

888

846

819

804

769
761
736

719
680

870
665

1053
918
911
877
869
848

833

833

826

765
996

980

971

909

906

Ekk, Ethan

Destang, Antoine
Morales, Gabriel
Levine, Aidan
Kravchenko, Andrew
Campagnola, Joseph
Castano, Nathan
Tsai, Jayden

Hansen, Sawyer
Garnier-Chan, Kallen

Jankun, Merritt
McMeeking, Reef

Kaneaster, Richard

Debruin, Porter

Sagastume, Landon

Maslianyi, Ivan

Lessard, Christopher

Senekal, Denzo
Mclintosh, Luke
Irwin, Jackson

Malaj, Andrew
Smith, Thomas

Kiefer, Kaden

Campagnola, Joseph
Schermerhorn, Liam
Hehenberger, Cobe

Shoesmith, William
Ekk, Ethan

Carrington, Liam
Campagnola, Joseph
Sgroi, Vito

Melnychuk, David

< £

=T 2L L L

ATAC

BSS

IRSC

TBAY

BSS

WFLA

UN

LAKR

SPA

GCST

PA
H4s
H4S

SYS
RATS

SYS
LAKR

GOAT
TBAY
SRQ
SRQ
PSA
STAR

WFLA

SPA

SPA

BSS
ATAC

BSS

WEFLA

SYS

SYS

12/8/2023
3/9/2024
11/17/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/8/2024
11/11/2023
1/14/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

9/16/2023
9/10/2023
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
12/9/2023

1/20/2024
1/14/2024

12/1/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/10/2023
3/3/2024

9/23/2023
3/3/2024
3/28/2024

12/1/2023
12/9/2023

12/9/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024

12/3/2023

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
Florida Tech Panther Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite

2023 FL Hydro4 Fall Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FG 33rd Annual Speedo
Winter Championships

2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2023 SC SCSC Blizzard Blast

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(Scy)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AA"

"AA"
"AA"

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAA"

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open
(Scy)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
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200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK sCY

200 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

1:48.08

1:48.45
1:49.92

1:50.30
1:50.34

1:43.98

1:46.66

1:47.12

1:47.86

1:48.12
1:48.15

1:49.60
1:49.99

1:50.20
1:50.27

1:43.81

1:43.98

1:46.66

1:46.85

1:47.12

1:47.26

1:47.56

1:47.68

1:48.08

1:48.12
35.28
35.71
36.25
36.57
36.79

37.00

37.05

952

944
911

903
846

973

911

893

884

878
877

837
836

831
823

996

973

911

980

893

971

909

906

952

878
804
780
751
733
721

710

707

Bathala, Ethan

Zuhoski, Charles

Zverev, Bogdan

Jain, Krish

Levine, Aidan
Kyser, Landon
Lancaster, Carter
Morales, Gabriel
Melnychuk, David

Matthews, Dylan

Siers, Aidan

Brown, Anderson

Sohovich, Xavier

Aten, Casey
Washington, Xavier

Ekk, Ethan

Kyser, Landon
Lancaster, Carter
Carrington, Liam
Morales, Gabriel
Campagnola, Joseph
Sgroi, Vito
Melnychuk, David
Bathala, Ethan

Matthews, Dylan
Atrous, Matthias
Bloomstine, Hunter
Markov, Filip

Ralys, Aspen

Hatlelid, Lincoln
Christel, Benett

Sambevski, Jackson

BSS

BSS
SYS

BSS
TBAY

BSS

BSS

IRSC

SYS

SYS

IRSC
BSS

SYS
FAST

ATAC

BSS

BSS

BSS

IRSC

WEFLA

SYS

SYS

BSS

PA
MELB
CAT
ATAC
PYP

TBAC

TCA

3/10/2024

12/1/2023
3/10/2024

12/1/2023
3/10/2024

12/9/2023
3/10/2024
11/19/2023
3/10/2024

12/1/2023
3/10/2024

11/19/2023
3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

12/9/2023
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
12/9/2023
11/19/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024
12/3/2023
3/10/2024

12/1/2023
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
9/23/2023
3/2/2024

9/24/2023

10/15/2023

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
Florida Tech Panther Invite

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

Florida Tech Panther Invite
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
Florida Tech Panther Invite

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall
Invitational

2023 FL TCSC Fall Invitational

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
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10

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

50 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

37.48

37.84
38.26

28.71

30.41

30.50
30.70

30.90

31.10
31.27

31.57
31.59

31.76

28.71

30.41

30.50
30.70

30.90

31.10
31.27

31.57
31.59

31.76

1:17.73
1:18.66

1:18.74
1:22.12
1:22.43
1:22.47
1:22.53

1:22.58
1:22.86

1:23.13

685

666
644

971

849

843
829

815

801
790

769
768

756

971

849

843
829

815

801
790

769
768

756

776
753

751
671
663
824
661

660
653

647

Lebrun, John Henry

Esteban, Alfonso

McKown, Brennan
McMeeking, Reef
Johnson, William

Griffith, Bryce
Lessard, Christopher

Morgan, Jeremy

Mauldin, Alexander

Tindall, Isaac

Tsai, Jayden
Mathis, Davin

Burangulov, Anton
McMeeking, Reef
Johnson, William

Griffith, Bryce
Lessard, Christopher

Morgan, Jeremy

Mauldin, Alexander

Tindall, Isaac

Tsai, Jayden
Mathis, Davin

Burangulov, Anton

Atrous, Matthias

Hatlelid, Lincoln

Ralys, Aspen
Sambevski, Jackson
Markov, Filip
Hughes, Blake

McKown, Brennan

Hansen, Sutton

Bloomstine, Hunter

Christel, Benett

< £

=< L L

I

GSC

PA
PA

H4s

STAR

PA
LAKR

FE

GSC
BD

LAKR
SCAT

GSC

H4s

STAR

PA
LAKR

FE

GSC
BD

LAKR
SCAT

GSC

PA
PYP

ATAC
TCA
CAT
SYS
PA

SPA
MELB

TBAC

3/2/2024

12/3/2023
3/2/2024

11/4/2023
3/2/2024

9/16/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/2/2024

10/1/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
11/4/2023
3/2/2024

9/16/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024

12/1/2023
3/2/2024

10/1/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024

1/20/2024
3/3/2024

9/24/2023
10/14/2023
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/3/2024

11/19/2023
3/3/2024

9/9/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championshin Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshios-North
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championshin Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Fall Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast

2023 FL TCSC Fall Invitational
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL SPA/PYP November Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL KAH20 Open Coach Kelley

Allen Memorial Swim Meet

TAA"

"AA"
"AA"

"AAAA"

TAAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"

AAA"
TAAA"

AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAAA"

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AA"
"AAY
"AA"

"AA"
"AA"

"AA"

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
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100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

1:02.65
1:06.90

1:07.36

1:07.47
1:07.61

1:07.71
1:07.80
1:09.37

1:09.48

1:10.10

55.45

56.96
58.02

58.27
58.94
58.94
59.01

59.22

59.36

59.85

55.20

55.31

55.33

56.02

56.11

56.30

56.46

56.57
56.70
56.83
53.81

54.31

959
826

812

808
804

801
798
751

747

729

1034

974
933

923
897
897
895

887

881

863

948

972

971

915

911

903

926

922
887
882
970

949

McMeeking, Reef
Lessard, Christopher

Morgan, Jeremy

Tsai, Jayden

Tindall, Isaac

Griffith, Bryce
Mauldin, Alexander

Johnson, William
Cutsaimanis, Lucca
Dexheimer, Obadiah
Zardavets, Luke

Campagnola, Joseph

Aldrich, Bennett

Guettler, Christian
Angkriwan, Gabriel
Snitkovsky, Daniel

Zubero, Zachary
Hackett, Sawyer
Russell, Charles
McMeeking, Kai
Heysen, lan
Campagnola, Joseph
Zardavets, Luke
JOOS, LOUIS
Disosway, lan
Tuliao, Danzhel
Wou, Ting Yuk Cobi

Wang, Adam
Marrero, Nicholas
Primavera, Alexander

Lancaster, Carter

Zamir, Eldad

< £

= 2L L

= 2= L

H4s
LAKR

FE

LAKR
BD

PA
GSC
STAR

RATS

WVKW

UN

WFLA
LAKR

UN
BSS
SRQ
EA)

UN

BSS

H4s

BD

WFLA

PSA

BSS

FAST

UN

UN

BSS
BSS
UN
BSS

UN

12/3/2023
3/3/2024

3/3/2024

9/30/2023
3/3/2024

9/30/2023
12/3/2023
3/3/2024

3/3/2024
2/4/2024
11/11/2023

11/18/2023
3/28/2024

10/26/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
3/10/2024

11/10/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
12/8/2023
3/20/2024
11/10/2023
11/4/2023

12/1/2023
12/1/2023
10/24/2023
12/8/2023

11/4/2023

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2024 FL Hydro4 "Arena Winter

Open"

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins

2023 FL SPA/PYP November Meet

2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 3

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A - Region 1
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18

17-18
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10

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

100 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

54.71

54.92

55.07

55.43

55.49

55.62

55.65

55.65

53.81

54.31

54.71

54.92

55.07

55.20

55.31

55.33

55.43

55.49

2:17.94
2:22.03

2:25.67

2:27.89

2:28.98

2:30.70
2:31.48

2:32.22

2:32.36

2:32.83
2:03.54

933

925

918

904

877

896

894

870

970

949

933

925

918

948

972

971

904

877

933
879

831

802

788

765
755

746

744

738
975

Porch, Wyatt

Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han

McNamara, John
Repak, Jayden
Kent, Michael

Qin, Bingxiang

Primavera, Alexander
Kemp, Finn
Lancaster, Carter
Zamir, Eldad

Porch, Wyatt

Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han

McNamara, John
Heysen, lan
Campagnola, Joseph
Zardavets, Luke
Repak, Jayden

Kent, Michael

McMeeking, Reef
Tsai, Jayden

Cutsaimanis, Lucca
Lessard, Christopher
Tindall, Isaac

Mauldin, Alexander
Dexheimer, Obadiah

Messal, Cooper
McCann, Andrew

Powell, Rollins

Zardavets, Luke

UN

BSS

BSS

BERK

HURR

BSS

UN

SYS

BSS

UN

UN

BSS

BSS

BD

WFLA

PSA

BERK

HURR

H4s
LAKR

RATS

LAKR

BD

GSC
WVKW

SRQ

PYP

BSS
PSA

11/4/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
3/10/2024

12/7/2023

11/4/2023
3/10/2024
12/8/2023
11/4/2023
11/4/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
12/8/2023
3/10/2024

12/2/2023
1/14/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
12/9/2023

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East - SCY Time

Triale

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCy)

2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

nAAT
2024 Futures (LCM)

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18

17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
13-14
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200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

2:07.23

2:07.45

2:07.75

2:09.09
2:09.24

2:10.04
2:10.49

2:10.57

2:11.19

1:57.46

1:59.06

1:59.64

1:59.70

2:03.18

2:03.69
2:04.25

2:04.71

2:05.05
2:05.61
1:57.83

1:58.09

1:59.03

1:59.87

2:00.27

2:00.62

2:01.21

2:01.33

2:01.66

2:02.67

1:57.46

915

911

907

885
883

870
863

922

851

996

984

959

973

899

906
881

873

867
858
965

960

944

892

923

917

906

867

899

882

996

Shoesmith, William
Aldrich, Bennett
Guettler, Christian

Angkriwan, Gabriel

Russell, Charles

Campagnola, Joseph

McMeeking, Kai
McMeeking, Reef
Zubero, Zachary
Heysen, lan
Campagnola, Joseph
JOOS, LOUIS
Zardavets, Luke
Disosway, lan

Wang, Adam

Keegan, Daniel
Wou, Ting Yuk Cobi

Marrero, Nicholas
Wendol, Peter

Lancaster, Carter
Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han
McNamara, John

Kemp, Finn

Tuliao, Danzhel
Primavera, Alexander
Qin, Bingxiang

Aleman, Liam

Wendol, Peter
lzquierdo, Victor

Heysen, lan

BSS

LAKR

SPA

BSS
BSS

WFLA
H4S

H4s

EAJ

BD

WEFLA

BSS

PSA

FAST

BSS
SRQ

MVAC

BSS
PYP
BSS

BSS

BSS

SYS

PA

BSS

BSS

GSC

PYP

SYS

BD

3/1/2024
3/27/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

11/19/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/22/2024

12/2/2023
3/8/2024

3/30/2024

12/2/2023
11/12/2023
3/8/2024

12/9/2023
11/5/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/9/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

3/8/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North

2023 FL SPA/PYP November Meet

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL FAST High School Open #2

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Open
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200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

200 BR SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

1:57.83

1:58.09

1:59.03

1:59.06

1:59.64

1:59.70

1:59.87

2:00.27

2:00.62

28.48
29.67
30.26

30.82
30.93
31.11

31.13

31.22
31.23

31.30
25.77
26.69
26.75
26.85

27.06

27.10

27.12

27.26

27.29

27.57

25.77
26.69
26.75
26.85

965

960

944

984

959

973

892

923

917

1050
812
772

734
727
715

713

708
707

702
882
804
799
790

773

770

768

757

754

731

882
804
799
790

Lancaster, Carter

Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han

McNamara, John
Campagnola, Joseph
JOOS, LOUIS
Zardavets, Luke
Kemp, Finn

Tuliao, Danzhel
Primavera, Alexander

Ferrera, Luca
Hansen, Sutton

Guerrero, Emmanuel

Reimer, Houston
Turner, Oliver

Christel, Benett
Mondragon, Grayson

Thabane, Neo

Dowling, Leif

Agamez, Blake
Tsai, Jayden
Fesenko, lvan
McMeeking, Reef
Johnson, William

Rose, Shane
Moses, Evan
Rotramel, Bennett
Cutsaimanis, Lucca
Maslianyi, Ivan
Qiu, Andrew

Tsai, Jayden
Fesenko, Ivan
McMeeking, Reef

Johnson, William

< L

£ =L L

= 2L L

BSS

BSS

BSS

WFLA

BSS

PSA

SYS

PA

BSS

SPA
SPA
PA

FE

TBAC

GCST

BERK
BD

SLAC
LAKR
BSS
H4s
STAR

STAR

FE

PSA

RATS

SYS

EA)

LAKR
BSS
H4s
STAR

3/8/2024
12/9/2023
11/5/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

3/23/2024
12/1/2023
3/1/2024

3/23/2024
12/2/2023
9/23/2023

3/1/2024

10/14/2023
3/1/2024

1/13/2024
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
10/1/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
11/5/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
12/2/2023
10/1/2023
3/1/2024

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 SE AUB Ralph Crocker Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Speedo September Meet

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championship Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL Speedo September Meet

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"TAAAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Open
Open
Open
Open
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50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

50 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

27.06

27.10

27.12

27.26

27.29

27.57

1:06.68

1:06.81
1:07.92

1:07.92
1:07.94
1:09.62

1:09.69

1:09.71
1:09.89
1:10.04

54.18

57.58

58.69

58.77

59.39
1:01.16

1:01.37

1:01.49
1:01.86

1:01.93

49.55

51.04
51.24
51.65

51.74
51.75

773

770

768

757

754

731

962

804
772

772
927
724

722

722
717
713

971

847

807

805

783
723

716

712
858

697

980

909
900
880

876
876

Rose, Shane
Moses, Evan
Rotramel, Bennett
Cutsaimanis, Lucca
Maslianyi, Ivan
Qiu, Andrew
Rodriguez, Matias

Hansen, Sutton

Mondragon, Grayson

Guerrero, Emmanuel
Ferrera, Luca

Esteban, Alfonso
Dowling, Leif

Thabane, Neo
Turner, Oliver
Christel, Benett

Tsai, Jayden
McMeeking, Reef
Fesenko, lvan
Moses, Evan

Shi, Matthew

Novak, Eugene
Rotramel, Bennett

Griffith, Bryce
Christel, Benett

Maslianyi, Ivan
Zardavets, Luke

Campagnola, Joseph
Perez, Christian

Guettler, Christian

Smith, Thomas

Hackett, Sawyer

STAR

FE

PSA

RATS

SYS

EA)

UN

SPA
GCST

PA
SPA
PA

BD

BERK

TBAC

LAKR

H4s

BSS

FE

SPA

PSA

PA
TBAC

SYS

PSA

WEFLA
BSS
SPA

PSA
UN

3/1/2024
11/5/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
10/20/2023

12/3/2023
3/2/2024

1/20/2024
1/21/2024
11/11/2023

3/2/2024

10/15/2023
12/1/2023
9/24/2023

3/30/2024
11/4/2023
3/2/2024

11/4/2023

12/1/2023
10/20/2023

2/3/2024

9/30/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
12/8/2023

11/18/2023
12/1/2023
3/2/2024

12/9/2023
11/10/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championship Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FG FHSAA Class 1A District

11 Championshins

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite
2024 FL Bloomin' Fast Swim Meet

2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short

Course Winter Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championship Meet
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL CAT Fall Harvest

Championshin Meet
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL SPA Friday Night Races -

October
2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL SPA/PYP November Meet

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 SC SCSC Blizzard Blast

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championshins

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAAY
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAAA"
"AAAA"
TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
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100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

52.87
52.95

52.96

52.98

47.27

48.66

48.76

48.80

48.82

49.04

49.37

49.60

49.85

49.89

47.71

47.77

48.00

49.00
49.18

49.19

49.24
49.39
49.48

49.49

47.27

47.71

47.77

48.00

48.66

48.76

824
821

820

819

1030

961

896

894

893

943

866

855

904

902

919

917

905

856
842

846

839
832
828

832

1030

919

917

905

961

896

Malaj, Andrew

Kiefer, Kaden
Kreye, Noah
Shoesmith, William
Destang, Antoine
Dovellos, George

ZARATE, ROBERTO
SEBASTIAN
Connelly, Rory

Levine, Aidan
Zardavets, Luke

St. Petery, Louis
Simmons, Keith
Zuhoski, Charles
Campagnola, Joseph
Macht, Sascha
Lancaster, Carter
Varga, Adam

Kyser, Landon
Kent, Michael

Clements, Aidan

Morales, Gabriel
Youngblood, Thomas
Whittall, Anthony

Watson, Cameron
Destang, Antoine
Macht, Sascha
Lancaster, Carter
Varga, Adam
Dovellos, George

ZARATE, ROBERTO
SEBASTIAN

SRQ
STAR

UN

BSS

BSS

BSS

UN

SLAC

TBAY

PSA

UN

UN

BSS

WFLA

UN

BSS

UN

BSS
HURR

AAC

IRSC
BD
BSS

NFS

BSS

UN

BSS

UN

BSS

UN

12/1/2023
3/8/2024

11/11/2023
3/2/2024
12/8/2023
12/1/2023
11/10/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/11/2023
9/23/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/4/2023
12/8/2023
11/4/2023

11/5/2023
3/8/2024

3/8/2024

11/18/2023
12/1/2023
12/8/2023

3/8/2024

12/8/2023
11/4/2023
12/8/2023
11/4/2023
12/1/2023

11/10/2023

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championships
2023 FL Pinellas County Athletic

Conference Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
Florida Tech Panther Invite
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championships

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(scy)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open
(ScY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(scy)

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
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100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

200 FL scY
200 FL scY
200 FL scy
200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY
200 FL SCY

200 FL scY
200 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 FL SCY

200 FL scY
200 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY
200 FL scy

200 FL scY

200 FL scY
200 FL scY

48.80

48.82

49.00
49.04

2:00.38
2:13.25
2:15.44
2:18.99

2:20.12

2:21.10

2:22.32

2:22.43

2:24.18

2:24.75

1:55.24

1:55.28
1:55.58

1:56.74
1:57.83
1:58.08
1:58.72

1:58.77
1:59.56
2:00.35
1:47.83

1:48.76

1:49.24

1:49.33

1:49.41
1:49.87

1:50.00

1:50.69
1:50.77

894

893

856
943

989
788
755
703

687

673

656

654

630

622

860

859
853

830
808
803
896

789
774
759
923

903

893

921

919
879

877

862
860

Connelly, Rory
Levine, Aidan

Kyser, Landon

Zardavets, Luke

Tsai, Jayden
Shi, Matthew
Moses, Evan

Kovalev, Alexander
Natoli, Oliver
Maslianyi, Ivan
Sagastume, Landon
Johnson, William
Griffin, Treyson
Cimbala, Samuel
Kiefer, Kaden

Perez, Christian

Shoesmith, William

Mendez, David
Stotler, Noah
Smith, Thomas
Walker, Noah

Gonzalez, Alex
Yang, Aaron
Kirby, Nicholas

Gumino, Michael

ZARATE, ROBERTO
SEBASTIAN

Matheson, Thomas
Zverev, Bogdan

Dovellos, George

Kwan, Nicholas
Connelly, Rory

Knapp, Lucas

Varon, Alejandro

< £

=L L

< £

EE I

==L L

SLAC

TBAY

BSS
PSA

LAKR

FE

SPA

BSS

SYS

RATS

STAR

SRQ

H4s

STAR

BSS
BSS

STAR
BSS
PSA
PYP

FAST
BSS
GCST
BSS

STAR

SYS

BSS
BSS

SLAC

BSS
LAKR

3/8/2024
3/8/2024

11/5/2023
3/8/2024

12/3/2023
12/3/2023
10/14/2023
9/24/2023

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
12/10/2023
11/11/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/23/2024
12/10/2023
3/3/2024

10/14/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/9/2023

12/3/2023

3/10/2024
3/10/2024

12/3/2023
3/10/2024

3/10/2024

11/5/2023
12/3/2023

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge

2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FG 33rd Annual Speedo

Winter Championships
2023 FL Patriot Aquatics Short

Course Winter Invitational
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase
2023 SC SCSC Blizzard Blast

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAT

"AA
"AAT
npn

X

npn

X
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

Open
Open

Open
Open

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
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200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL SCY

200 FL scY

200 FL scY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

1:50.86

1:44.84

1:46.59

1:47.82

1:48.09

1:48.48

1:48.77

1:48.89

1:49.28

1:50.46

1:51.14

1:44.84

1:46.59

1:47.82

1:47.83

1:48.09

1:48.48

1:48.76

1:48.77

1:48.89

1:49.24

1:07.75
1:07.96
1:09.80
1:10.17

1:10.76

1:10.80
1:11.74

1:12.39
1:12.41

858

947

923

897

891

883

861

874

866

826

826

947

923

897

923

891

883

903

861

874

893

992
826
766
754

735

734
862

684
683

Gong, Eric
Brown, Anderson
Erisman, Ryan
Lancaster, Carter
Frost, Thomas
Clements, Aidan
Morales, Gabriel
Varga, Adam
Kyser, Landon
Castano, Nathan
Fabian, Nicholas
Brown, Anderson
Erisman, Ryan
Lancaster, Carter
Gumino, Michael
Frost, Thomas
Clements, Aidan

ZARATE, ROBERTO
SEBASTIAN
Morales, Gabriel

Varga, Adam
Matheson, Thomas

Ferrera, Luca
Hansen, Sutton
Atrous, Matthias

Esteban, Alfonso
Kieffer, Connor

Ralys, Aspen

Fowler, Beau

Turner, Oliver

Hatlelid, Lincoln

GSC

IRSC

LAKR

BSS

AAC

IRSC

SPA

BSS

ATAC

T2

IRSC

LAKR

BSS

BSS

AAC

STAR

IRSC

SPA

SPA
SPA
PA
PA

TBAC

ATAC

PYP

3/10/2024
3/8/2024
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
11/19/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/8/2024
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
3/10/2024
3/10/2024

12/3/2023

11/19/2023
12/3/2023
3/10/2024

3/23/2024
12/1/2023
1/19/2024
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

9/24/2023
2/4/2024

12/2/2023
3/1/2024

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming

& Diving Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
Florida Tech Panther Invite

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming

& Diving Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

Florida Tech Panther Invite
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Sunshine State Showcase

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 SE PCST Speedo Beach Blast
2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"
"AA"

15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
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10

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY

100 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY
200 IM SCY
200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

1:12.46
56.27

57.09
1:00.29

1:00.76

1:01.17
1:01.91

1:02.03
1:02.03

1:02.39

1:03.30
56.27

57.09
1:00.29

1:00.76

1:01.17
1:01.91

1:02.03
1:02.03

1:02.39

1:03.30
2:25.58
2:28.18

2:28.91

2:29.88

2:32.35
2:32.93
2:33.32

2:33.63

2:33.64

2:34.74

1:59.85

2:04.32

682
985

949
813

794

777
747

743
743

728

693
985

949
813

794

777
747

743
743

728

693
824
785

922

760

725
716
711

706

706

691

992

904

Wang, Liam
Tsai, Jayden

McMeeking, Reef
Lessard, Christopher

Johnson, William

Griffith, Bryce

Morgan, Jeremy

Fesenko, Ivan

McCann, Andrew
Maslianyi, Ivan

Tindoll, Brody
Tsai, Jayden

McMeeking, Reef
Lessard, Christopher

Johnson, William

Griffith, Bryce

Morgan, Jeremy

Fesenko, Ivan

McCann, Andrew
Maslianyi, Ivan

Tindoll, Brody
Hansen, Sutton
Christel, Benett

Ferrera, Luca
Li, Jacob

Atrous, Matthias
Turner, Oliver

Mondragon, Grayson
Kovalev, Andrew
Esteban, Alfonso
Ralys, Aspen

Tsai, Jayden

McMeeking, Reef

usc
LAKR

H4s
LAKR

STAR

PA
FE

BSS
PYP

SYS

GTSA
LAKR

H4s
LAKR

STAR

PA
FE

BSS
PYP

SYS

GTSA
SPA
TBAC

SPA

GSC

PA

GCST

SPA

PA

ATAC

LAKR

H4s

9/29/2023
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/30/2024

3/1/2024

9/30/2023
3/1/2024

11/30/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

10/14/2023
3/1/2024

12/2/2023
3/30/2024

3/1/2024

9/30/2023
3/1/2024

11/30/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

10/14/2023
12/2/2023
9/23/2023

2/4/2024
1/7/2024

1/21/2024
12/3/2023
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
9/16/2023
3/2/2024

12/1/2023

2023 FL USC Fall Invite

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North

2023 FL Elizabeth Kazeck Fall
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL GTSA TYR Swim Classic
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational
2024 FL Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

Winter Meet
2024 FL Kenneth To Memorial

Gator Distance Meet
2024 FL Hot Chocolate Invite
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North
2023 FL ATAC September
Develoomental

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championshins-North
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

"AA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AA"
TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"TAAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
AAA"

TAAA"

TAA"
TAAAA"
TAAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAAA"

"AAAA"

10 & Under
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
11-12

11-12
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200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

2:11.96

2:13.60

2:13.85

2:14.27

2:14.61

2:14.68

2:15.08
2:16.28
1:49.48

1:50.42

1:53.93

1:54.41

1:55.23
1:55.69

1:56.09
1:57.34

1:58.12
1:58.41

1:47.72

1:48.54

1:48.93

1:49.33

1:49.60

1:50.73

1:50.86

1:51.20

1:51.30

1:51.48

1:45.54

1:46.32

761

731

727

719

713

712

705
684
1025

1002

919

908

889
878

869
840

823
816

1001

935

972

962

909

928

878

917

868

910

998

978

Shi, Matthew
Maslianyi, Ivan
Lessard, Christopher
Messal, Cooper
Novak, Eugene
Powell, Rollins

Fesenko, lvan
Johnson, William

Zardavets, Luke
Campagnola, Joseph
Shoesmith, William
Kiefer, Kaden

Irwin, Jackson

Aldrich, Bennett

Perez, Christian
Mclntosh, Luke

Snitkovsky, Daniel

Zubero, Zachary
Ekk, Owen

Ekk, Ethan
Campagnola, Joseph
Zverev, Bogdan
Heysen, lan
Zuhoski, Charles
JOOS, LOoUIS
Carrington, Liam
Kravchenko, Andrew
Zardavets, Luke
Lancaster, Carter

Macht, Sascha

SYS

LAKR

SRQ

SPA

BSS

BSS
STAR
UN

UN

BSS

STAR

SRQ
LAKR

BSS
TBAY

SRQ
EA)

ATAC

UN

WEFLA

UN

BD

BSS

BSS

BSS

BSS

PSA

BSS

UN

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/29/2024
3/2/2024
9/22/2023
3/2/2024

12/3/2023
1/14/2024
11/11/2023

11/4/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

12/2/2023
3/30/2024

12/3/2023
3/2/2024

12/2/2023
3/9/2024

12/7/2023
11/11/2023
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
2/2/2024
3/9/2024
12/7/2023

11/4/2023

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL NCSA Age Group

Swimming Championshios
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational

2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-North

2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL FAST Polar Bear Plunge

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-North

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championshios
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic
2024 FL Spring Age Group
Championships-South

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships

"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"
"TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"TAAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(scy)

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18



200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM ScY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

200 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY
400 IM SCY

400 IM scY

400 IM SCY
400 IM scY

400 IM SCY
400 IM scY
400 IM SCY
400 IM scY
400 IM SCY
400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

1:46.80

1:47.61

1:48.33

1:48.33

1:48.57

1:48.59

1:48.77

1:49.26

1:45.54

1:46.32

1:46.80

1:47.61

1:47.72

1:48.33

1:48.33

1:48.54

1:48.57

1:48.59

4:17.18

4:27.54
4:39.40

4:43.70

4:46.57
4:46.73

4:47.81
4:50.42
4:53.48
4:53.63
4:01.29
4:04.97

4:08.43

966

909

928

928

885

922

917

905

998

978

966

909

1001

928

928

935

885

922

986

897
799

765

742
741

732
712
689
687
927
889

855

Kyser, Landon
Brown, Anderson
Frost, Thomas
Siers, Aidan
Kemp, Finn
Porch, Wyatt

Erisman, Ryan

Chiam, Cohen Yuen Han

Lancaster, Carter
Macht, Sascha
Kyser, Landon
Brown, Anderson
Ekk, Owen

Frost, Thomas
Siers, Aidan

Ekk, Ethan
Kemp, Finn
Porch, Wyatt
Tsai, Jayden

McMeeking, Reef
Shi, Matthew

Novak, Eugene

Kovalev, Alexander

Hansen, Sawyer

Fesenko, Ivan
Powell, Rollins
Debruin, Porter
Garnier-Chan, Kallen
Irwin, Jackson

Shoesmith, William

Hehenberger, Cobe

< £

=T 2= LKL

BSS

IRSC

UN

SYS

BSS

LAKR

BSS

BSS

UN

BSS

IRSC

ATAC

UN

UN

SYS

BSS

LAKR

H4s

SPA

SPA
SPA

BSS
BSS
SYS
GCST
SRQ
BSS

SPA

12/7/2023
3/6/2024
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
3/9/2024
12/7/2023
3/23/2024
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
11/4/2023
12/7/2023
3/6/2024
12/7/2023
3/9/2024
11/10/2023
11/11/2023
3/9/2024
12/7/2023
3/27/2024

9/8/2023
2/3/2024

9/23/2023

12/3/2023
2/4/2024

11/30/2023
1/27/2024
12/3/2023
1/12/2024
12/1/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Winter US Open

& Diving Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 FL FHSAA Class 1A

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Winter US Open

& Diving Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 4A
Championships

2023 FL FHSAA Class 3A
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshios

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East

2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships
2023 FL Hydro4 Fall Classic

2024 FL BSS Groundhog Day Swim

Meet
2023 FL Kiefer/Speedo Fall

Invitational

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic
2024 FL Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

Winter Meet
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL BSS January Distance

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL GCST Winter Invite

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAT

"AAT

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAAA"

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14

13-14
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400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM sCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM scY

400 IM SCY

400 IM scY

400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

4:11.11

4:12.82

4:13.82
4:13.92
4:14.02
4:15.37

4:16.52

3:49.26

3:52.67

3:55.56

3:56.15

3:56.19

3:57.07

3:59.38

4:01.04

4:01.12

4:01.32

3:49.19

3:50.92

3:52.30

3:52.75

3:53.26

3:53.57

3:55.21

3:55.52

3:55.73

3:56.29

3:49.19

3:49.26

932

811

801
800
799
786

775

951

914

933

877

877

867

893

876

875

823

941

922

907

885

897

894

876

873

871

865

941

951

Tracy, Caelan
Schermerhorn, Liam

Gonzalez, Alex
Campagnola, Joseph
Kiefer, Kaden

Radakovic, Rajko
Siutsou, Daniil
Ekk, Ethan
Heysen, lan
Zverev, Bogdan
Sgroi, Vito
Varon, Alejandro
JOOS, LOUIS
Stargardt, Tyler
Brigman, Dillon
Carrington, Liam
Krajewski, Daniel
Erisman, Ryan
Frost, Thomas
Aten, Casey
Brown, Anderson
Kyser, Landon
Siers, Aidan
Aleman, Liam
Sunman, Hayden
Primavera, Alexander
Qin, Bingxiang
Erisman, Ryan

Ekk, Ethan

HIGH

SPA

FAST
WFLA
STAR
PS

SYS

ATAC

BD

SYS

SYS

LAKR

BSS

TBAC

BSS

BSS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

IRSC

BSS

SYS

GSC

PSA

BSS

BSS

LAKR

ATAC

3/1/2024
3/1/2024

10/15/2023
11/18/2023
10/15/2023
3/1/2024

3/1/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/2/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/8/2023
3/8/2024
12/1/2023
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/8/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/8/2023
12/8/2023

3/8/2024

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championshins-North
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South

2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge
2023 FL SPA/PYP November Meet
2023 FL FAST Pumpkin Plunge

2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Age Group

Championships-South
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL RAFC Winter Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Champoionshios
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshibs
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshios
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming

& Diving Championships
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2023 Speedo Winter Junior
Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior
Championships

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

"AAAA"
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAAA"

TAAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(ScY)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(ScY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open

Open
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400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

400 IM ScY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

400 IM SCY

3:50.92

3:52.30

3:52.67

3:52.75

3:53.26

3:53.57

3:55.21

3:55.52

922

907

914

885

897

894

876

873

Frost, Thomas
Aten, Casey
Heysen, lan
Brown, Anderson
Kyser, Landon
Siers, Aidan
Aleman, Liam

Sunman, Hayden

SYS

BD

IRSC

BSS

SYS

GSC

PSA

3/8/2024
12/1/2023
3/8/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
12/8/2023

3/8/2024

2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2023 FL Speedo Holiday Classic

2024 FL Spring Senior
Championshins

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 FL NJCAA National Swimming 2024 Winter Juniors

& Diving Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championshins
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships
2023 Speedo Winter Junior

Championships - East
2024 FL Spring Senior

Championships

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



